
Time Total
Sat. Jan. 10 ^ CHUPP JUSTIN & DANIEL, INOLA, OK 7:00 AM 2

^ COURTNEY LOGAN & AUTUMN, CHOUTEAU, OK 7:30 AM 10

^ OK STATE UNIV & JONES, DAVID, STILLWATER, OK 10:30 AM 30

^ BROWN, PAUL, CHICKASHA, OK 2:00 PM 40

Sun. Jan. 11 ^ COBB, ABE CALDWELL II, PERKINS, OK 7:30 AM 15

^ KOEHN, STEVEN B, MENO, OK 12:00 PM 50

Mon. Jan. 12 ^ HANSON, JESSICA, ULYSSES, KS 7:00 AM 5

^ WIMO FARMS, BERTHOUD, CO 1:30 PM 2

^ MCINTYRE, MARCI, TORRINGTON, WY 4:00 PM 5

Tue. Jan. 13 ^ DOCHEFF JERSEYS, MEAD, CO 7:00 AM 115

Wed. Jan. 14 ^ WESTERGARD JERSEYS, WARREN, UT 10:00 AM 12

* PAPPYS FARM, OGDEN, UT 12:00 PM 2

^ CHUGG, DALE, OGDEN, UT 1:00 PM 60

Thu. Jan. 15 ^ HARRIS DAIRYLAND INC, RICHMOND, UT 7:00 AM 32

* GIBBONS, SPENCER, LEWISTON, UT 9:00 AM 15

^ UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY, WELLSVILLE, UT 11:00 AM 35

^ ANDERSON, KYLE , NEWTON, UT 12:30 PM 3

^ MORTIMER, DALE M, RIGBY, ID 5:00 PM 30

Fri. Jan. 16 ^ HAWARDEN JERSEYS INC, WESTON, ID 10:30 AM 65

^ MORTIMER JERSEYS, MONTEVIEW, ID 3:00 PM 12

Sat. Jan. 17 ^ FRONTIER DAIRY, BOZEMAN, MT 10:00 AM 10

Sun. Jan. 18 ^ CLAQUATO FARMS INC, BUHL, ID 7:30 AM 2

^ STOKES, RYLIE, VALE, OR 11:30 AM 2

Mon. Jan. 19 ^ MCCLESKEY, DAVID SEAN, ERDA, UT 9:00 AM 8

^ SPRING BROOK DAIRY, SPRINGVILLE, UT 11:00 AM 20

Tue. Jan. 20 TRAVEL

Wed. Jan. 21 ^ CAST, JASON, BEAVER CROSSING, NE 7:00 AM 75

EN-MAR HOLSTEINS, WAHOO, NE 11:30 AM 1

^ DETERS MATT & RACHAEL, BAILEYVILLE, KS 2:00 PM 50
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Thu. Jan. 22 ^ KLIPP TAYLOR AND KATELYN, HANOVER, KS 7:00 AM 2

^ MURPHY, ROGER C, UDALL, KS 11:00 AM 45

^ BEACHY, JERRY C, HUTCHINSON, KS 3:00 PM 60

Fri. Jan. 23 ^ HERSHBERGER, KEITH, HUTCHINSON, KS 8:00 AM 20

^ BORNTRAGER, JAY, HUTCHINSON, KS 10:00 AM 30

^ BEACHY, PERRY, HUTCHINSON, KS 1:00 PM 80

Sat. Jan. 24 ^ ESTEFORD FARMS, LAWRENCE, KS 8:00 AM 5

^ HEIM DAIRY FARM, EASTON, KS 10:00 AM 5

^ LIN-CREST FARMS, LINWOOD, KS 12:00 PM 18

Sun. Jan. 25 ^ RON & CHRISTY RATLIFF, TRUSTEES, GARNETT, KS 9:00 AM 20

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


